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TSF-2594-2-0

TSF-4435-3-0

TSF-3876-1-0

TSF-1180-2-0

tsf-2885-4-0

TSF-2058-2-0

TSF-3551-4-0

TSF-273-4-0
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TSF-535-2-0

TSF-2595-2-0

TSF-631-3-0

TSF-810-2-0

TSF-3120-2-0

TSF-4343-2-0

Name

SAMEENA SULTANA SULTANA
FIRDOUS . JAHAN

Mohammed Altaf Hussain
PARVEEN BEGUM BEGUM
anwar jahan jahan

JAMRUTH SHADHULLAH SAYYAD BEGUM
ZAHEDA BEGUM BEGUM
NAHEED HAMID NA NA
SAYEEDA BEGUM BEGUM
Naimath banu - -

Seema . Shaheen

NILOFAR FATIMA FATIMA
Ayesha Sultana Sultana
Mehvish Fatima -

SHAMSUNNISA SHAMSUNNISA SHAMSUNNISA

Priority
WL-5
WL-6
WL-8
WL-9
WL-11
WL-12
WL-13
WL-14
WL-15
WL-16
WL-17
WL-18
WL-19
WL-20

WL-21

Date

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024
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22-03-2024
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22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024
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22-03-2024
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WAITLISTED
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Cover No

TSF-1882-1-0

TSF-1004-2-0

TSF-1706-2-0

TSF-1004-2-0

TSR-91-2-0

TSF-3255-4-0

TSF-4141-2-0

TSF-2693-1-0

TSF-421-3-0

TSF-575-2-0

TSF-999-2-0

TSF-4532-4-0

TSF-2737-2-0

TSF-1197-2-0

TSF-3587-2-0

TSF-3120-2-0

TSF-4051-2-0

TSF-2593-2-0

Name

SADEQUA . BEGUM
ZUNAIRAH AHMED SYEDA
Anam Fatima khan

Nashwa . Nida

Bilquis Begum Begum
MOHAMMED ASAD ULLAH
MOHAMMED MOID UDDIN
FATHIMA BEGUM BEGUM
Yasmeen Begum Begum
ZAHEDA BEGUM BEGUM
Mariam Amreen Naaz
Saleha Begum Begum
AFREEN FATIMA HAQUE
FARHAT PARVEEN PARVEEN
AFREEN ILYAS PATEL
Nishath - Ambar

QAMER BEGUM BEGUM

NOUSHEEN - KHATOON

Priority
WL-22
WL-23
WL-24
WL-25
WL-26
WL-27
WL-28
WL-29
WL-30
WL-31
WL-32
WL-33
WL-34
WL-35
WL-36
WL-37
WL-38

WL-39

Date

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

Status

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED
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Cover No

TSF-1578-3-0

TSF-3450-4-0

TSF-4478-1-0

TSF-4051-2-0

TSF-3331-1-0

TSF-249-3-0

TSF-3781-2-0

TSF-2718-3-0

TSF-1669-2-0

TSF-3850-1-0

TSF-2537-1-0

TSF-2538-1-0

TSF-2604-2-0

TSF-4196-4-0

Name

SHAIK IQBAL UNNISA

UMME HANI HANI

SHAIK NASEEM BANU

AHMED UNNISA BEGUM
TABASSUM KHANAM KHANAM
TABASSUM SULTANA SULTANA
Mateen Shahana Shahana
mohammed Abdul Qayoom
SARTAJUNNISA BEGUM BEGUM
HAJARA HAJARA MALIGE
PARVEEN BABY BABY

SOFIA ANJUM ANJUM

ANJUM KOUSER FATHIMA

MALEKA MALEKA BEGUM

Priority
WL-40
WL-41
WL-42
WL-43
WL-44
WL-45
WL-46
WL-47
WL-48
WL-49
WL-50
WL-51
WL-52

WL-53

Date

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

22-03-2024

Status

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED

WAITLISTED



